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SKU:

FOLDING
PATTERNED
WALKING STICK

$44.99

The lightweight walking stick provides easy
grip and is effortlessly maneuverable with
it's T- shaped handle. The walking stick is
also equipped with an anti-slip rubber tip for
safety.

Scan QR code to
view product online
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Image

Paisley

SKU

S2733

S2734

S2736

52735

VARIATIONS

Price

$44.99

$44.99

$44.99

$44.99

Description

Pattern

Autumn Leopard

Floral

Tapestry Blossom

Tropical Paisley
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

You can now own a stylish, patterned walking stick, designed with aluminum to allow durability and
strength.
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Height adjustment range 840mm - 960mm

Pattern Floral, Tapestry Blossom, Tropical Paisley, Autumn Leopard

Max SWL 100kg



