



SKU:

# FOLDING PATTERNED WALKING STICK

# \$44.99

The lightweight walking stick provides easy grip and is effortlessly maneuverable with it's T- shaped handle. The walking stick is also equipped with an anti-slip rubber tip for safety.



Scan QR code to view product online



## VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Pattern
Leopard	S2733	\$44.99		Autumn Leopard
Floral	S2734	\$44.99		Floral
Blossom	S2736	\$44.99		Tapestry Blossom
Paisley	S2735	\$44.99		Tropical Paisley



### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

You can now own a stylish, patterned walking stick, designed with aluminum to allow durability and strength.



#### **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Height adjustment range	840mm – 960mm
Pattern	Floral, Tapestry Blossom, Tropical Paisley, Autumn Leopard
Max SWL	100kg